NO. PART NAME PART(CODE) NO MATERIAL NOTE
1
2
3
4
5
T/CASE
ACTUATOR
COVER
CONTACT
TERMINAL
PA9T
PHOSPHOR BRONZE
PA46
BERYLLIUM COPPER
PA9T
PLATE :
GOLD FLASH/NICKEL
UL94V-0
UL94V-0
UL94V-0
PLATE :
GOLD FLASH/NICKEL
Angular tolerance unless
otherwise specified : ±2′
AUTOMOTIVE STANDARD MANAGEMENT TOLERANCE
TORERANCE
DIMENSION 0 to 3
±0.15 ±0.2 ±0.25 ±0.3 ±0.5
3 to 6 6 to 30 30to120 120to400
-
-
-
-
-
SL NO.
1
DESCRIPTION TE SMART PN TE PN
ADE NEXT GEN 02 POS. THT TU ADEN02TTU04 2454982-1
2 ADE NEXT GEN 03 POS. THT TU ADEN03TTU04 2454982-2
3 ADE NEXT GEN 04 POS. THT TU ADEN04TTU04 2454982-3
4 ADE NEXT GEN. 06 POS. THT TU ADEN06TTU04 2454982-4
5 ADE NEXT GEN 10 POS. THT TU ADEN10TTU04 2454982-5
mm) mm)
L±0.3
□
Ø1.00
Label
10
0.
00
c